Mini EDFA Module   M312 Series
Application
1. Pre-amplifier
2. In-line amplifier
3. Booster
4. DWDM Transmission system
This optical amplifier is EDFA with high stability output.
The key component of the product is highly reliable

.co
m
Order Information
M —               —          —       —        —        —          —
Product Mechanical Applicati
on
Input
power
Output
power
Output
Ports
Voltage Interface
M:modul
e
31:dimensio
n
90×70×15m
m
2：fiber
amplify
2：BA
3:   LA
4:   PA
9:other
13：
13dBm
…
23：
23dBm
1.：1
port
7：5VDC
8：3.3VDC
1: SC/UPC
2: SC/APC
3: FC/UPC
4: FC/APC
5: LC/UPC
6: LC/APC
r-M